RAYCHEM-DS-EU1424-CCON2xC-EN-2504
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Conduit for protection of heating cables
These conduits have been designed for use in combination
with the conduit connection kits Raychem CCON2x-100-...
They provide supplementary mechanical protection of the
heating cable or cold lead between a junction box and the
entry into the insulation. The conduit materials have been

More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the installation manual at
ORDERING INFORMATION
Conduit size ND 17 mm ND 23 mm
Pack of 2 m of medium
temperature conduit
CCON20-CMT-2M
(PN: 1244-003286/Weight: 0.12 kg)
CCON25-CMT-2M
(PN: 1244-003281/Weight: 0.20 kg)
Pack of 25 m of medium
temperature conduit
CCON20-CMT-25M
(PN: 1244-003285 Weight: 1.44 kg)
CCON25-CMT-25M
(PN: 1244-003280/Weight: 2.25 kg)
Pack of 2 m of high
temperature conduit
CCON20-CHT-2M
(PN: 1244-003289/Weight: 0.16 kg)
CCON25-CHT-2M
(PN: 1244-003284/Weight: 0.28 kg)
Pack of 25 m of high
temperature conduit
CCON20-CHT-25M
(PN: 124-003288/Weight: 2.24 kg)
CCON25-CHT-25M
(PN: 1244-003283/Weight: 3.90 kg)
1 pc of combination med./high
temperature conduit
(1.67 m medium temperature
with 0.33 m high temperature)
CCON20-CMT/HT-1.67/0.33M
(PN: 1244-003475/Weight: 0.135 kg)
CCON25-CMT/HT-1.67/0.33M
(PN: 1244-003474/Weight: 0.24 kg)
Accessories
Insulation entry kit comprising of
pipe stand with conduit connection
system